2140SB
Two Line
Serial Input
Buffered Display
2140PC
Two Line
Serial/Parallel
Message Display

Enclosure Depth: 4.9”
Viewing Distance
How to Order
Ordering Options
21XX A - B
XX - Number of Characters
40 = Two Line 40 Character Display
A - Display Series
SB = Serial Buffered Display
PC = Parallel Canned Message Display
B - Operating Voltage
120 = 120 VAC Power Supply
24 = 24 VDC Power Supply
Models and Pricing
The following prices are for single unit quantities.
Volume discounts are available for purchases of 10 units
or more.
2140SB-120 or 2140SB-24 $809
2140PC-120 or 2140PC-24 $947
Programming Cables
A DB-9 Male to DB-9 Female straight through cable
connects 9 pin PC serial ports to 2100 Series displays.
Also available is a DB-25 Female to DB-9 Male adapter.
93-0105 DB-9M to DB-9F cable $15
93-0106 DB-25F to DB-9M adapter $15
Vorne Display-Pro® 2100 Software
VDP2100 VDP2100 Software FREE
FREE Trial Units
All 2100 Series display models are available for a FREE
30 day trial. We know of no better way to show you the
quality of our products and support than to have you
experience it for yourself.
For More Information
Call us toll free at 1-888-DISPLAYS (1-888-347-7529) and
we will be happy to discuss your application,
or send you more information.
A programmable display is only
as good as the software used to
program it. Vorne Display-Pro®
programming software for the
2100PC is Windows® based and
features Quick Edit—a very simple
"point and click" message design
environment. Quick Edit is a highly
intuitive way to edit text messages
with scrolling, blinking, variable
data and relay operation attributes.
The more advanced Script Edit
unleashes the full power of the
2100PC with 16 bit integer math,
flow control, I/O processing and
task management features. And
of course the software is yours
free of charge.
Model Number of
Characters
Recommended
Viewing
Maximum
Viewing
2140 40 (2x20) Up to 20’ 25’
2140 Series Two Line Display
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please reference the Vorne Industries, Inc. Product Warranty Statement and Sales Terms and Conditions included with our current price
sheets and/or in our current full line catalog (or at www.vorne.com). Vorne Industries, Inc. makes no warranties express or implied except as expressly stipulated in our Product Warranty Statement.